Sailwave results for at 2018

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

HSS Tiistaikisat kevat Laser 14062018 Provisional

Rank Class

3rd
1st
6th
5th
2nd
4th
10th
7th
8th
12th
13th
9th
11th
14th

Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser
Laser

Laser

SailNo Club HelmName

20730
212824
207868
202670
213960
211267
195502
213148
066
723
206761
202670
203033
2

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

Overall

R1 R2
1.0 5.0
2.0 3.0
3.0 7.0
4.0 4.0
5.0 1.0
6.0 2.0
7.0 14.0
8.0 9.0
9.0 11.0
10.0 13.0
11.0 12.0
15.0 0CS 6.0
15.0 OCS 8.0
15.0 OCS 10.0
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Total
6.0
5.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
21.0
17.0
20.0
23.0
23.0
21.0
23.0
25.0

Nett
6.0
5.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
21.0
17.0
20.0
23.0
23.0
21.0
23.0
25.0
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