## HSS Tiistaikisat kevät Laser 14062018 Provisional Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	R1	R2	Total	Nett
3rd	Laser	20730			1.0	5.0	6.0	6.0
1st	Laser	212824			2.0	3.0	5.0	5.0
6th	Laser	207868			3.0	7.0	10.0	10.0
5th	Laser	202670			4.0	4.0	8.0	8.0
2nd	Laser	213960			5.0	1.0	6.0	6.0
4th	Laser	211267			6.0	2.0	8.0	8.0
10th	Laser	195502			7.0	14.0	21.0	21.0
7th	Laser	213148			8.0	9.0	17.0	17.0
8th	Laser	066			9.0	11.0	20.0	20.0
12th	Laser	723			10.0	13.0	23.0	23.0
13th	Laser	206761			11.0	12.0	23.0	23.0
9th	Laser	202670			15.0 OCS	6.0	21.0	21.0
11th	Laser	203033			15.0 OCS	8.0	23.0	23.0
14th	Laser	2			15.0 OCS	10.0	25.0	25.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>